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Women's Liberation Conference article, papers, program, agenda;
newspaper clippings; monographs; periodicals including 'Caildron’,
'Womenspeak', 'Mejane', 'Tight to Choose', 'Rouge’, "Vashti's Voice',
'Vashti', 'Women's Liberation Newsletter'; Melbourne Women's Collective
minutes, pamphlets, monographs; WEL leaflets, pamphlets, newsletter;
Women's Liberation Movement articles, manifesto, articles, leaflets,
program, songsheets, contact list, correspondence.

Data converted from a FilemakerPro Database in 2008. Series and Item
numbers follow the original numbering system established for the
VWLLFA. For boxes, the Collection Number precedes the box number.
For item identifiers, the Collection Number precedes a classification
number and an item number.
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Box
No

Series
No

19/01

19/02/01

19/02/02

19/03a/01

19/03a/02

19/03a/03

19/03b/01
19/03b/02

19/03b/03

19/03b/04

19/03b/05

19/03b/06

19/03b/07

19/03b/08

19/04

Description

Article, conference papers, program, agenda;

Women’s Liberation Conference;
Tribune;
Melbourne, Victoria

Newspaper clippings;
Melbourne, Victoria

Newspaper clippings, Germaine Greer;

Melbourne, Victoria

Publications:
The Political Economy of WL;
Words For Women

WL Class Struggle;
Words For Women

Women at Work;
Words For Women

Cauldron
Womenspeak

Mejane
Sydney, New South Wales

Right To Choose

Rouge;
Melbourne, Victoria
Tasmania

Vashti’s Voice;
Melbourne, Victoria

Vashti;
Melbourne, Victoria

Women’s Liberation Newsletter;
Melbourne, Victoria

CPA Papers;
Minutes, pamphlets, monograph;

Date

1971

1972-1986

1971-1972

1974
1879-1980

1972-1974

1973
1976
1977-1981

1972-1984

1979




Box
No

Series
No

19/05

19/06/01

19/06/02

19/06/03

Description

Melbourne Women’s Collective Papers;
Melbourne, Victoria

Women’s Electoral Lobby WEL,;
Leaflets, pamphlets, newsletter;

1972 Election;

Women’s Electoral Lobby Broadsheet;
Melbourne, Victoria

Women’s Liberation Movement ;
Articles ;

Gleeson Kathie;

Melbourne, Victoria

Women’s Liberation Movement ;
Pamphlets, manifesto, articles;
Melbourne, Victoria

Women'’s Liberation Movement ;
Leaflets, program, songsheet, contact list,
correspondence;

Melbourne, Victoria

END

Date

1972

1976

1972-1973

1971-1977




