THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE	THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES	
NAME OF COLLECTION	Ruth, Berman	
ACCESSION NO	100/282; VWLLFA No.19	
CATEGORY ACTIVITY	Other, individuals Feminists	
DATE RANGE	1971-1986	
SIZE OF COLLECTION	12 cm. (1 archives box)	
HISTORICAL NOTE	This collection is No.19 of the Victorian Women's Liberation and Lesbian Feminist Archive	
DATE OF TRANSFER	2000	
ACCESS CONDITIONS	Open	
DESCRIPTION	Women's Liberation Conference article, papers, program, agenda; newspaper clippings; monographs; periodicals including 'Caildron', 'Womenspeak', 'Mejane', 'Tight to Choose', 'Rouge', 'Vashti's Voice', 'Vashti', 'Women's Liberation Newsletter'; Melbourne Women's Collective minutes, pamphlets, monographs; WEL leaflets, pamphlets, newsletter; Women's Liberation Movement articles, manifesto, articles, leaflets, program, songsheets, contact list, correspondence.	
NOTE ON COLLECTIONS		
NOTE ON LISTING	Data converted from a FilemakerPro Database in 2008. Series and Item numbers follow the original numbering system established for the VWLLFA. For boxes, the Collection Number precedes the box number. For item identifiers, the Collection Number precedes a classification number and an item number.	
LISTED BY DATE	Shirin Heinrich November 2010	

 $E:\COLLECTION\ MANAGEMENT\Inventories\UMArchives\Lists(T-Z)\VWLLFA\Final\ lists\Ruth,\ Berman\ (VWLLFA\ No.19)\\ (100~212).doc\\ Version:\ 22\ November\ 2010$

Accession: 100/212 VWLLFA No.19 Collection: Ruth, Berman

Box	Series	Description	Date
No	No		

1	19/01	Article, conference papers, program, agenda; Women's Liberation Conference; <i>Tribune;</i> Melbourne, Victoria	1971
	19/02/01	Newspaper clippings; Melbourne, Victoria	1972-1986
	19/02/02	Newspaper clippings, Germaine Greer; Melbourne, Victoria	1971-1972
		Publications:	
	19/03a/01	The Political Economy of WL; Words For Women	
	19/03a/02	WL Class Struggle; Words For Women	
	19/03a/03	Women at Work; Words For Women	
	19/03b/01	Cauldron	1974
	19/03b/02	Womenspeak	1879-1980
	19/03b/03	Mejane Sydney, New South Wales	1972-1974
	19/03b/04	Right To Choose	
	19/03b/05	Rouge; Melbourne, Victoria Tasmania	
	19/03b/06	Vashti's Voice; Melbourne, Victoria	1973 1976
	19/03b/07	Vashti; Melbourne, Victoria	1977-1981
	19/03b/08	Women's Liberation Newsletter; Melbourne, Victoria	1972-1984
1	19/04	CPA Papers; Minutes, pamphlets, monograph;	1979

2

Collection: Ruth, Berman Accession: 100/212 VWLLFA No.19

Box No	Series No	Description	Date
		Melbourne Women's Collective Papers; Melbourne, Victoria	
1	19/05	Women's Electoral Lobby WEL; Leaflets, pamphlets, newsletter; 1972 Election; Women's Electoral Lobby Broadsheet; Melbourne, Victoria	1972
	19/06/01	Women's Liberation Movement; Articles; Gleeson Kathie; Melbourne, Victoria	1976
	19/06/02	Women's Liberation Movement; Pamphlets, manifesto, articles; Melbourne, Victoria	1972-1973
1	19/06/03	Women's Liberation Movement; Leaflets, program, songsheet, contact list, correspondence; Melbourne, Victoria	1971-1977

END